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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16508  100.00% 189.01- 190 66 0.40% 1301 7.88% 15273 92.52%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16507 99.99% 188.01-189 45 0.27% 1346 8.15% 15207 92.12%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16507 99.99% 187.01-188 87 0.53% 1433 8.68% 15162 91.85%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16507 99.99% 186.01- 187 81 0.49% 1514 9.17% 15075 91.32%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16507 99.99% 185.01- 186 61 0.37% 1575 9.54% 14994 90.83%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16507 99.99% 184.01-185 81 0.49% 1656 10.03% 14933 90.46 %
233.01-234 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 16507 99.99% 183.01-184 80 0.48% 1736 10.52% 14852 89.97%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 16506 99.99% 182.01-183 81 0.49% 1817 11.01% 14772 89.48%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 16504 99.98% 181.01-182 85 0.51% 1902 11.52% 14691 88.99%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 16503 99.97% 180.01-181 100 0.61% 2002 12.13% 14606 88.48%
229.01-230 5 0.03% 12 0.07% 16501 99.96% 179.01-180 89 0.54% 2091 12.67% 14506 87.87%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 15 0.09% 16496 99.93% 178.01-179 89 0.54% 2180 13.21% 14417 87.33%
227.01-228 4 0.02% 19 0.12% 16493 99.91% 177.01-178 86 0.52% 2266 13.73% 14328 86.79%
226.01 - 227 1 0.01% 20 0.12% 16489 99.88% 176.01-177 84 0.51% 2350 14.24% 14242 86.27 %
225.01 - 226 3 0.02% 23 0.14% 16488 99.88% 175.01-176 97 0.59% 2447 14.82% 14158 85.76%
224.01 - 225 6 0.04% 29 0.18% 16485 99.86% 174.01-175 82 0.50% 2529 15.32% 14061 85.18%
223.01-224 1 0.07% 40 0.24% 16479 99.82% 173.01-174 103 0.62% 2632 15.94% 13979 84.68%
222.01-223 7 0.04% 47 0.28% 16468 99.76% 172.01-173 92 0.56% 2724 16.50% 13876 84.06%
221.01-222 9 0.05% 56 0.34% 16461 99.72% 171.01-172 102 0.62% 2826 17.12% 13784 83.50%
220.01 - 221 6 0.04% 62 0.38% 16452 99.66% 170.01-171 107 0.65% 2933 17.77% 13682 82.88%
219.01-220 7 0.04% 69 0.42% 16446 99.62% 169.01-170 102 0.62% 3035 18.39% 13575 82.23%
218.01-219 10 0.06% 79 0.48% 16439 99.58% 168.01- 169 97 0.59% 3132 18.97% 13473 81.61%
217.01-218 19 0.12% 98 0.59% 16429 99.52% 167.01-168 102 0.62% 3234 19.59% 13376 81.03%
216.01 - 217 15 0.09% 113 0.68% 16410 99.41% 166.01- 167 97 0.59% 3331 20.18% 13274 80.41%
215.01-216 22 0.13% 135 0.82% 16395 99.32% 165.01- 166 89 0.54% 3420 20.72% 13177 79.82%
214.01-215 17 0.10% 152 0.92% 16373 99.18% 164.01- 165 108 0.65% 3528 21.37% 13088 79.28%
213.01-214 14 0.08% 166 1.01% 16356 99.08% 163.01- 164 105 0.64% 3633 22.01% 12980 78.63%
212.01-213 22 0.13% 188 1.14% 16342 98.99% 162.01- 163 120 0.73% 3753 22.73% 12875 77.99%
211.01-212 31 0.19% 219 1.33% 16320 98.86% 161.01-162 124 0.75% 3877 23.49% 12755 77.27%
210.01-211 30 0.18% 249 1.51% 16289 98.67% 160.01 - 161 131 0.79% 4008 24.28% 12631 76.51%
209.01-210 32 0.19% 281 1.70% 16259 98.49% 159.01 - 160 110 0.67% 4118 24.95% 12500 75.72%
208.01 - 209 28 0.17% 309 1.87% 16227 98.30% 158.01 - 159 112 0.68% 4230 25.62% 12390 75.05%
207.01-208 35 0.21% 344 2.08% 16199 98.13% 157.01- 158 121 0.73% 4351 26.36% 12278 74.38%
206.01 - 207 41 0.25% 385 2.33% 16164 97.92% 156.01-157 100 0.61% 4451 26.96% 12157 73.64%
205.01 - 206 32 0.19% 417 2.53% 16123 97.67% 155.01- 156 120 0.73% 4571 27.69% 12057 73.04%
204.01 - 205 38 0.23% 455 2.76% 16091 97.47% 154.01-155 M 0.67% 4682 28.36% 11937 72.31%
203.01 - 204 50 0.30% 505 3.06% 16053 97.24% 153.01- 154 103 0.62% 4785 28.99% 11826 71.64%
202.01 - 203 42 0.25% 547 3.31% 16003 96.94% 152.01-153 119 0.72% 4904 29.71% 11723 71.01%
201.01 - 202 44 0.27% 591 3.58% 15961 96.69% 151.01-152 120 0.73% 5024 30.43% 11604 70.29%
200.01 - 201 52 0.31% 643 3.90% 15917 96.42%  150.01 - 151 139 0.84% 5163 31.28% 11484 69.57%
199.01 - 200 52 0.31% 695 4.21% 15865 96.10%  149.01 - 150 113 0.68% 5276 31.96% 11345 68.72%
198.01 - 199 50 0.30% 745 4.51% 15813 95.79% 148.01-149 127 0.77% 5403 32.73% 11232 68.04%
197.01- 198 54 0.33% 799 4.84% 15763 95.49% 147.01-148 145 0.88% 5548 33.61% 11105 67.27%
196.01 - 197 61 0.37% 860 521% 15709 95.16% 146.01 - 147 104 0.63% 5652 34.24% 10960 66.39%
195.01 - 196 56 0.34% 916 5.55% 15648 94.79% 145.01 - 146 132 0.80% 5784 35.04% 10856 65.76%
194.01- 195 38 0.23% 954 5.78% 15592 94.45% 144.01-145 124 0.75% 5908 35.79% 10724 64.96%
193.01 - 194 63 0.38% 1017 6.16% 15554 94.22% 143.01-144 109 0.66% 6017 36.45% 10600 64.21%
192.01-193 74 0.45% 1091 6.61% 15491 93.84% 142.01-143 121 0.73% 6138 37.18% 10491 63.55%
191.01-192 76 0.46% 1167 7.07% 15417 93.39% 141.01-142 17 0.71% 6255 37.89% 10370 62.82%

190.01 - 191 68 0.41% 1235 7.48% 15341 92.93% 140.01 - 141 123 0.75% 6378 38.64% 10253 62.11%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

P afl B SE CKEBALE
EmrERs BEt

A& Hotk
107 0.65%
126 0.76%
151 0.91%
124 0.75%
127 0.77%
156 0.94%
119 0.72%
128 0.78%
131 0.79%
127 0.77%
141 0.85%
150 0.91%
157 0.95%
166 1.01%
123 0.75%
125 0.76%
151 0.91%
135 0.82%
143 0.87%
152 0.92%
175 1.06%
153 0.93%
142 0.86%
144 0.87%
162 0.98%
150 0.91%
166 1.01%
142 0.86%
156 0.94%
153 0.93%
145 0.88%
154 0.93%
154 0.93%
168 1.02%
129 0.78%
136 0.82%
145 0.88%
147 0.89%
151 0.91%
131 0.79%
146 0.88%
130 0.79%
157 0.95%
140 0.85%
128 0.78%
130 0.79%
131 0.79%
125 0.76%
122 0.74%
134 0.81%

N
6485

6611
6762
6886
7013
7169
7288
7416
7547
7674
7815
7965
8122
8288
8411
8536
8687
8822
8965
9117
9292
9445
9587
9731
9893
10043
10209
10351
10507
10660
10805
10959
11113
11281
11410
11546
11691
11838
11989
12120
12266
12396
12553
12693
12821
12951
13082
13207
13329
13463

BTtk
39.28%
40.05%
40.96%
41.71%
42.48%
43.43%
44.15%
44.92%
45.72%
46.49%
47.34%
48.25%
49.20%
50.21%
50.95%
51.71%
52.62%
53.44%
54.31%
55.23%
56.29%
57.21%
58.07%
58.95%
59.93%
60.84%
61.84%
62.70%
63.65%
64.57%
65.45%
66.39%
67.32%
68.34%
69.12%
69.94%
70.82%
71.71%
72.63%
73.42%
74.30%
75.09%
76.04%
76.89%
77.67%
78.45%
79.25%
80.00%
80.74%
81.55%

EDEIE D Bat

N
10130

10023
9897
9746
9622
9495
9339
9220
9092
8961
8834
8693
8543
8386
8220
8097
7972
7821
7686
7543
7391
7216
7063
6921
6777
6615
6465
6299
6157
6001
5848
5703
5549
5395
5227
5098
4962
4817
4670
4519
4388
4242
4112
3955
3815
3687
3557
3426
3301
3179

[Epaew
61.36%
60.72%
59.95%
59.04%
58.29%
57.52%
56.57 %
55.85%
55.08%
54.28%
53.51%
52.66 %
51.75%
50.80%
49.79%
49.05%
48.29%
47.38%
46.56%
45.69%
44.77%
43.71%
42.79%
41.93%
41.05%
40.07%
39.16%
38.16%
37.30%
36.35%
35.43%
34.55%
33.61%
32.68%
31.66%
30.88%
30.06%
29.18%
28.29%
27.37%
26.58%
25.70%
24.91%
23.96%
23.11%
22.33%
21.55%
20.75%
20.00%
19.26%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
130 0.79%
142 0.86%
121 0.73%
102 0.62%
91 0.55%
101 0.61%
95 0.58%
99 0.60%
85 0.51%
83 0.50%
65 0.39%
80 0.48%
93 0.56%
73 0.44%
71 0.43%
70 0.42%
100 0.61%
76 0.46%
70 0.42%
70 0.42%
68 0.41%
59 0.36%
70 0.42%
56 0.34%
51 0.31%
48 0.29%
57 0.35%
47 0.28%
40 0.24%
38 0.23%
40 0.24%
41 0.25%
36 0.22%
46 0.28%
27 0.16%
32 0.19%
31 0.19%
38 0.23%
26 0.16%
28 0.17%
28 0.17%

18 0.1%
12 0.07%
21 0.13%
17 0.10%
16 0.10%
26 0.16%
14 0.08%
19 0.12%
14 0.08%

RS Bat

A& Hote

13593 82.34%
13735 83.20%
13856 83.94%
13958 84.55%
14049 85.10%
14150 85.72%
14245 86.29%
14344 86.89%
14429 87.41%
14512 87.91%
14577 88.30%
14657 88.79%
14750 89.35%
14823 89.79%
14894 90.22%
14964 90.65%
15064 91.25%
15140 91.71%
15210 92.14%
15280 92.56%
15348 92.97%
15407 93.33%
15477 93.75%
15533 94.09%
15584 94.40%
15632 94.69%
15689 95.04%
15736 95.32%
15776 95.57%
15814 95.80%
15854 96.04%
15895 96.29%
15931 96.50%
15977 96.78%
16004 96.95%
16036 97.14%
16067 97.33%
16105 97.56%
16131 97.72%
16159 97.89%
16187 98.06%
16205 98.16%
16217 98.24%
16238 98.36%
16255 98.47%
16271 98.56%
16297 98.72%
16311 98.81%
16330 98.92%
16344 99.01%

D EIE D BaT

N
3045

2915
2773
2652
2550
2459
2358
2263
2164
2079
1996
1931
1851
1758
1685
1614
1544
1444
1368
1298
1228
1160
1101
1031
975
924
876
819
772
732
694
654
613
577
531
504
472
441
403
377
349
321
303
291
270
253
237
211
197
178

[Epaew
18.45%
17.66%
16.80%
16.06%
15.45%
14.90%
14.28%
13.71%
13.11%
12.59%
12.09%
11.70%
11.21%
10.65%
10.21%

9.78%
9.35%
8.75%
8.29%
7.86%
7.44%
7.03%
6.67%
6.25%
5.91%
5.60%
5.31%
4.96%
4.68%
4.43%
4.20%
3.96%
3.71%
3.50%
3.22%
3.05%
2.86%
2.67%
2.44%
2.28%
21%
1.94%
1.84%
1.76%
1.64%
1.53%
1.44%
1.28%
1.19%
1.08%
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39.01-40 9 0.05% 16353 99.06% 164 0.99%
38.01-39 21 0.13% 16374 99.19% 155 0.94%
37.01-38 16 0.10% 16390 99.29% 134 0.81%
36.01 - 37 8 0.05% 16398 99.33% 118 0.71%
35.01-36 12 0.07% 16410 99.41% 110 0.67%
34.01-35 9 0.05% 16419 99.46% 98 0.59%
33.01-34 5 0.03% 16424 99.49% 89 0.54%
32.01-33 13 0.08% 16437 99.57% 84 0.51%
31.01-32 6 0.04% 16443 99.61% 71 0.43%
30.01- 31 4 0.02% 16447 99.63% 65 0.39%
29.01-30 5 0.03% 16452 99.66% 61 0.37%
28.01-29 3 0.02% 16455 99.68% 56 0.34%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 16457 99.69% 53 0.32%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 16460 99.71% 51 0.31%
25.01-26 4 0.02% 16464 99.73% 48 0.29%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 16466 99.75% 44 0.27%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 16468 99.76% 42 0.25%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 16472 99.78% 40 0.24%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 16474 99.79% 36 0.22%
20.01-21 2 0.01% 16476 99.81% 34 0.21%
19.01-20 3 0.02% 16479 99.82% 32 0.19%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 16479 99.82% 29 0.18%
17.01-18 4 0.02% 16483 99.85% 29 0.18%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 16484 99.85% 25 0.15%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 16484 99.85% 24 0.15%
14.01-15 3 0.02% 16487 99.87% 24 0.15%
13.01-14 5 0.03% 16492 99.90% 21 0.13%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 16493 99.91% 16 0.10%
11.01-12 1 0.01% 16494 99.92% 15 0.09%
10.01-11 2 0.01% 16496 99.93% 14 0.08%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 16498 99.94% 12 0.07%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 16498 99.94% 10 0.06%

7.01-8 1 0.01% 16499 99.95% 10 0.06%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 16500 99.95% 9 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 16500 99.95% 8 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 16500 99.95% 8 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 16500 99.95% 8 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 16500 99.95% 8 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 16500 99.95% 8 0.05%

0.00-1 8 0.05% 16508 100.00% 8 0.05%
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